
GCS
QUICK GUIDE

(This was formerly referred to as RenWeb) You may access the
FACTS Family Portal under the Quick Links section via our
website (www.gracechristian.net) and it is used for tuition,
grades, hot lunch, school calendar, etc.  If you have any
questions about tuition, please contact Sarah Kornegay at
919.230.6554 or skornegay@gracechristian.net

This app will house all our school news, provide alerts (such as
important announcements like weather delays), as well as display
our school calendar.  This is a consolidated view if you prefer to
check things out on your phone.  We will still continue to
communicate any kind of school alerts by phone, text, and email.
If you would like to download the app, search “School News by
Edlio” and select GRACE Christian School in Raleigh.

Men of GRACE is open to all men (dads, grandfathers,
uncles, etc.) associated with GRACE Christian School.
The purpose is to facilitate fellowship between men and
to give back to GRACE and the local community.  Please
contact Greg Robinson (grobinson@noresco.com) for
additional information and to be added to the email list.

If you have shared your email address with GRACE through
FACTS, you will receive our weekly AMAZING GRACE newsletter
each Tuesday.  You may also access AMAZING GRACE on our
website under ‘What’s Happening’ or via the ‘School News by
Edlio’ app.  If you are not receiving AMAZING GRACE, please
check your SPAM folder.

1 F A C T S  F A M I L Y  P O R T A L

2 “ S C H O O L  N E W S  B Y  E D L I O ”  A P P

3 G O O G L E  C L A S S R O O M
If your child is in TK - 3rd grade, Google Classroom is
where you will access class information.  If you have a
question about how to access Google Classroom, please
contact your student’s teacher.

4 T A L O N
If your child is in grades 4th-12th, you will access Talon for
homework.  If you have a question about how to access
Talon, please contact your student’s teacher.

5 G R A C E  S P I R I T  W E A R
Spirit Wear is available for purchase through this website:
https://323sports.com/LJ3E-RBCO/.

P T F
GRACE Christian School has an active group of parent
volunteers who serve as part of our school’s Parent
Teacher Fellowship (PTF).  If you are interested in getting
involved, please send an email to ptf@gracechristian.net.

M E N  O F  G R A C E

C L A S S R O O M  S H U T T E R F L Y  S I T E
If your student’s class has a Shutterfly account to share class
photos, you will receive an email invitation from your
classroom teacher.
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G R A D E - L E V E L  F A C E B O O K  G R O U P S

F O L L O W  U S  O N  S O C I A L  M E D I A  

A M A Z I N G  G R A C E  W E E K L Y  N E W S L E T T E R

This platform is primarily for social interaction and includes
information provided by Room Parents and PTF.  If you
would like to be added to a grade-level page, please contact
your Room Parent.

Facebook - GRACE Christian School          
Instagram - @gracechristian.raleigh          
Twitter - @GraceEagles

These platforms are a great place to see what’s happening in
our school community:
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https://323sports.com/LJ3E-RBCO/


A C A D E M I C  D E A N
Julia Taylor (jtaylor@gracechristian.net)

C O L L E G E  C O U N S E L I N G
Cathy Cole (ccole@gracechristian.net)   
Laura Jacobs (ljacobs@gracechristian.net)

D I R E C T O R  O F  A D M I S S I O N
Katie Fowler (kfowler@gracechristian)

D E A N S  O F  S T U D E N T S  ( U P P E R  C A M P U S ) 
Blake Hickman (bhickman@gracechristian.net) 
Daniel Servi (dservi@gracechristian.net)

D I R E C T O R  O F  A T H L E T I C S
Devin Terris (dterris@gracechristian.net)

D I R E C T O R  O F  C O M M U N I T Y  A D V A N C E M E N T

Heather Kinrade (hkinrade@gracechristian.net)
D I R E C T O R  O F  H O T  L U N C H
Michele Bandy (mbandy@gracechristian.net)

F A C T S  &  T U I T I O N
Sarah Kornegay (skornegay@gracechristian.net)

H E A D  O F  S C H O O L

Nathan Ennis (nennis@gracechristian.net)
I T  D I R E C T O R  

Eric Bradley (ebradley@gracechristian.net)

L E A P  D I R E C T O R  
Dominique Reid (dreid@gracechristian.net)

A T T E N D A N C E  ( L O W E R )
tk6attendance@gracechristian.net

A T T E N D A N C E  ( U P P E R )
712attendance@gracechristian.net

L O W E R  C A M P U S  P R I N C I P A L

Michelle Gill (migill@gracechristian.net)
L O W E R  C A M P U S  R E C E P T I O N I S T  
Lynnae Morris (lmorris@gracechristian.net)

L O W E R  C A M P U S  S T U D E N T  R E C O R D S

Paula Green (pgreen@gracechristian.net)
L O W E R  C A M P U S  V I C E  P R I N C I P A L
Angela Morrison (amorrison@gracechristian.net)

S C H O O L  C O U N S E L O R
Karri Hawley (khawley@gracechristian.net)

S C H O O L  N U R S E
Natalie Morreale (nmorreale@gracechristian.net)

S P I R I T U A L  L I F E  D I R E C T O R  
Isaiah Whelpley (iwhelpley@gracechristian.net)

U P P E R  C A M P U S  R E C E P T I O N I S T  

Mandy Gill (mgill@gracechristian.net)

U P P E R  C A M P U S  S T U D E N T  R E C O R D S
Willa Bea Coates (wcoates@gracechristian.net)

U P P E R  C A M P U S  P R I N C I P A L  

Gina DeBruhl (gdebruhl@gracechristian.net)

WHO DO I
CONTACT?


